

Note: Please print this page and use it as a cover sheet. Type the fax audit number (shown below) on the top and bottom of all pages of the document.

(((H12000277294 3)))



Note: DO NOT hit the REFRESH/RELOAD button on your browser from this page. Doing so will generate another cover sheet.

To:

Division of Corporations

Fax Number

: (850)617-6380

From:

Account Name

: C T CORPORATION SYSTEM

Phone

Account Number : FCA000000023 : (850)222-1092

Fax Number

: (850)878-5368

Enter the email address for this business entity to be used for future annual report mailings. Enter only one email address please.

Email Address:

MERGER OR SHARE EXCHANGE BENCHMARK CAYO GRANDE NAVARRE, LLC

Certificate of Status	0
Certified Copy	1
Page Count	05
Estimated Charge	\$86.25

T. CLINE

\$151.50

NOV 2 7 2012

EXAMINER

Electronic Filing Menu

Corporate Filing Menu

Help

https://efile.sunbiz.org/scripts/efilcovr.exe

11/26/2012

CT CORPORATION

8666336092

11/26/2012 12:09

COVER LETTER

TO:		on Section of Corporations			•	
	DIVISION	•				
SUBJ	ECT:		<u> </u>	nde Naverre, LLC		
		Na	me of Survivir	g Party		
The en	aclosed Cer	tificate of Merger a	nd fee(s) are	submitted for f	iling.	
Please	return all o	correspondence cond	erning this	matter to:		
		Courtney L. Scanle	n			
		Contact Person				
		Hodgson Russ LLI	.			三角 三
		Firm/Company				CRET
		140 Pearl Street, Suite	100			NOV 26
	·	Address				1 2 mm
			•			五 3
		Buffalo, New York 14	202			
		City, State and Zip C	ode			Fig. 18
		cscanlon@hodgsonruss	.com			
E-	mail address:	(to be used for future as	nnual report ix	titication)		
For fu	rther inforn	nation concerning th	is matter, pl	ease call:		
	Сош	tney L. Scanlon	at (716	848-1538	
	(Name o	of Contact Person)	***	(Area Code and D	aytime Telephone Numb	er)
∑ C•	rtified copy	(optional) \$52.50				
STRE	ET ADDR	ESS:		MAILING A	ADDRESS:	
Regist	ration Secti	on	Registration Section			
	on of Corpo	rations		Division of Corporations		
Clifton	Building			P. O. Box 63		
		enter Circle		Tallahassee,	FL 32314	
Tallah	assee, FL 3	32301				

FLESS - 03/04/2009 C T System Online

Florida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability Limited Partnership The following Certificate of Merger is submitted in accordance with s. 620.2108, Florida

Statutes.

Certificate of Merger For

FIRST: The exact name, form/entity ty follows:	pe, and jurisdiction fo	or each merging party are as					
Name 701-1510	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type					
Cayo Grande Navarre Developments, Ltd.	Florida	Limited Partnership					
Benchmark Cayo Grande Navarre, LLC	Delaware	Limited Liability Company					
SECOND: The exact name, form/entity as follows:	type, and jurisdiction	₩ ₩ №					
Name M12-6429.	Jurisdiction	Form/Entity Type					
Benchmark Cayo Grande Navarre, LLC	Delaware	Limited Liability Company					
THIRD: The date the merger is effective under the governing laws of the surviving party is: November 26, 2012							
Surviving party is	•						
(NOTE: If surviyor is a Florida limited							
partnership, effective date cannot be prior							
document is filed by the Florida Departm							
partnership or limited liability limited par survivor's governing statute.)	mersnip, errective da	ne snam de as provided in					
anititor a governing statute.)							

FOURTH: The merger was approved by each party as required by its governing law.

1 of 3

FL098 - 05/04/2809 C T System Online

PAGE 03/05

CT CORPORATION Z609889998 11/56/2012 12:09 FIFTH: If the surviving party is a foreign organization not qualified to transact business in this state, the street address and mailing address of an office which the Florida Department of State may use for the purposes of s. 620.2109(2), F.S., are as follows:

Street address:

Mailing address:

SIXTH: Other provisions, if any, relating to the merger:

SECRETARY OF STATE

2 of 3

FLOOF - 05/04/2019 C T Syetom Online

N/A

SEVENTH: Signature(s) for Each Party:

(Merger must be signed by all general partners of Florida limited partnerships or limited liability limited partnerships and by the authorized representative of each other party.)

Name of Entity/Organization:	Signature(s):	Typed or Printed Name of Individual:
Cayo Grande Navarre Developments, Ltd.	Wenen Jones	Steven J. Longo
Benchmark Cayo Grande Navarre, LLC	Viewey Jongo	Sleven J. Longo
errennen valer valer erren farren fransk skrivet fan it fan de skrivet de skr		### \$ -q 11 <u></u>
quant deliverate data delle les 1 se . Phil state transportation delle sept springers en desire en security of an ex	. v annien annie d'en un antient abendeue des returns au vive et de re	and the second s
	, g e , g = 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0 - 0	·

Fees: Filing Fees: \$52.50 Per Party
Certified Copy: \$52.50 (Optional)
Certificate of Status: \$8.75 (Optional)

3 of 3

PAGE 05/05

CT CORPORATION

8656336092

11/26/2012 12:09